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Results - Friday

Girls 100 Meter Dash
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Bolles 12388 Blakely, Kiera1 12.70
Bolles 11436 Wilk, Sara2 13.22
Bolles 09479 Morris, Elizabeth3 13.59
Bolles 11422 Smith, Emma4 13.61
Bolles 10458 Allen, Heather5 13.62
Bolles 11434 Thigpen, Brooke6 13.68
Episcopal 8323 Fasanelli, Giovanna7 13.83
Episcopal 12368 Sprague, Kelly8 13.95
Bolles 11420 Dukes, Corday9 14.01
Bolles 09440 Thigpen, Taylor10 14.12
Bolles 09469 Newman, Taylor11 14.20
Bishop Kenny 11181 Harper, Amiee12 14.23
Bishop Kenny 10144 Flentroy, Jade13 14.24
Bishop Kenny 09109 Beeler, Samantha13 14.24
Episcopal 11276 Simmons, Libby15 14.37
Oak Hall 721 Weingart, Caroline16 14.42
Bishop Kenny 10217 Batts, Marisa17 14.51
Bolles 10487 Alexander, Carolyn18 14.53
Episcopal 10288 Diedrich, Theresa19 14.57
Episcopal 09341 Applewhite, Rachel20 14.61
Bolles 10393 Sears, Kelsea21 14.63
Episcopal 8317 Graham, Betty Ann22 14.68
Bolles 8443 Picco, Melissa23 14.91
Oak Hall 731 Hollen, McKenzie24 14.96
Bolles 12391 Williams, Allison25 15.06
Bolles 12425 Bremit, Emily26 15.10
Bishop Kenny 0973 Wit, Stephanie27 15.18
Episcopal 8354 Weed, Carely28 15.20
Episcopal 10287 Danner, Caroline29 15.22
Episcopal 10356 Haddock, Abigail30 15.27
Bolles 10429 Hanes, Haley31 15.28
Bishop Kenny 09177 Self, Carley32 15.48
Episcopal 09330 Towers, Catherine33 15.53
Oak Hall 823 Edmondson, Olivia34 15.63
Bolles 09439 Magid, Gabby35 15.64
Bishop Kenny 0977 Streepey, Lauren36 15.74
Oak Hall 720 Muldoon, Molly37 15.81
Bolles 8442 Hayes, Macy38 15.82
Bishop Kenny 09155 Meschia, Catherine39 15.89
Bishop Kenny 09210 Phipps, Christina39 15.89
Episcopal 7282 Gist, Abby41 15.95
Bolles 10453 Banks, Audrey42 15.97
Bolles 8405 Siewert, Kendall43 16.07
Episcopal 7334 Morrison, Emily44 16.22
Bolles 12451 Haugen, Michelle45 16.35
Bolles 10397 Leisure, Katie46 16.36
Bishop Kenny 10127 Gilbert, Kerri47 16.56
Oak Hall 613 Cohrs, Ashley48 16.59
Bishop Kenny 0974 Malewicky, Taylor49 16.62
Episcopal 11284 Huynh, Amanda50 16.63
Bolles 10375 Ronco, Lexie51 16.81

Bishop Kenny 09100 Svendsen, Abby52 17.14
Bolles 8497 Abel, Hannah53 18.89
Bolles 10494 Dunlap, Causey--- DNS
Bolles 8472 Angelo, Amy--- DNS
Bolles 8499 Baces, Annie--- DNS
Bolles 8462 Granfield, Paige--- DNS
Bolles 11465 Cobb, Zora--- DNS
Holy Trinity 8271 Pagan, Allyson--- DNS
Holy Trinity 8235 Watts, Ruby--- DNS
Episcopal 09345 Collins, Gentry--- DNS
Bishop Kenny 1088 O'Neal, Haley--- DNS
Bishop Kenny 0982 Center, Paige--- DNS
Bishop Kenny 11199 Parry, Janet--- DNS
Bolles 8396 Turnbach, Lindsay--- DNS
Bolles 8387 Reiman, Tori--- DNS
Bolles 11416 Johnson, Kanesha--- DNS
Episcopal 8352 Durham, Taylor--- DNS
Episcopal 8347 Hacker, Laura--- DNS
Episcopal 8369 Greene, Hailey--- DNS

Girls 200 Meter Dash
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Bolles 11457 Wilk, Mary Beth1 27.29
Bolles 11422 Smith, Emma2 27.57
Bolles 09479 Morris, Elizabeth3 28.16
Bolles 11434 Thigpen, Brooke4 28.35
Holy Trinity 8231 Bernier, Megan5 28.50
Bolles 11420 Dukes, Corday6 28.99
Oak Hall 1226 Johnson, Morgan7 29.33
Bishop Kenny 10217 Batts, Marisa8 29.42
Episcopal 11276 Simmons, Libby9 29.63
Bishop Kenny 11181 Harper, Amiee10 29.70
Bolles 09469 Newman, Taylor11 29.72
Bishop Kenny 09119 Goodwin, Katie12 29.93
Episcopal 09345 Collins, Gentry13 30.02
Oak Hall 721 Weingart, Caroline14 30.31
Bishop Kenny 09109 Beeler, Samantha15 30.34
Bolles 09493 Anderson, Meredith16 30.58
Bishop Kenny 10144 Flentroy, Jade17 30.66
Bolles 10487 Alexander, Carolyn18 31.14
Bishop Kenny 09154 Malloy, Katie19 31.21
Bolles 12425 Bremit, Emily20 31.34
Bishop Kenny 0941 Strom, Jane Marie21 31.41
Bishop Kenny 0973 Wit, Stephanie22 31.45
Holy Trinity 8271 Pagan, Allyson23 31.86
Bolles 8396 Turnbach, Lindsay24 31.93
Bolles 09454 Howell, Julia25 32.11
Bolles 10494 Dunlap, Causey26 32.15
Oak Hall 823 Edmondson, Olivia27 33.04
Oak Hall 720 Muldoon, Molly28 33.26
Bishop Kenny 09177 Self, Carley29 33.33
Bolles 12451 Haugen, Michelle30 33.36
Bishop Kenny 09155 Meschia, Catherine31 33.37
Bishop Kenny 0977 Streepey, Lauren32 33.60
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Results - Friday
Finals ...   (Girls 200 Meter Dash)

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Bishop Kenny 09210 Phipps, Christina33 33.67
Bolles 09439 Magid, Gabby34 33.83
Oak Hall 83 Lundgren, Jennifer35 34.21
Oak Hall 613 Cohrs, Ashley36 35.24
Bolles 10397 Leisure, Katie37 35.48
Bishop Kenny 09100 Svendsen, Abby38 36.00
Bolles 10453 Banks, Audrey39 36.01
Bolles 8497 Abel, Hannah40 42.06
Episcopal 8323 Fasanelli, Giovanna--- DNF
Bolles 8499 Baces, Annie--- DNS
Episcopal 8317 Graham, Betty Ann--- DNS
Holy Trinity 8235 Watts, Ruby--- DNS
Bishop Kenny 11199 Parry, Janet--- DNS
Bolles 8502 Blum, Polly--- DNS
Bolles 11416 Johnson, Kanesha--- DNS
Bolles 12474 Hick, Erika--- DNS
Bolles 8462 Granfield, Paige--- DNS
Bolles 8389 Davis, Samantha--- DNS
Bolles 8387 Reiman, Tori--- DNS
Bolles 8405 Siewert, Kendall--- DNS

Girls 400 Meter Dash
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Holy Trinity 09245 Pound, Arletta1 1:04.14
Bishop Kenny 09119 Goodwin, Katie2 1:07.54
Bolles 09440 Thigpen, Taylor3 1:08.79
Holy Trinity 09233 Cobb, Ali4 1:10.69
Oak Hall 1226 Johnson, Morgan5 1:10.78
Bishop Kenny 09154 Malloy, Katie6 1:10.93
Holy Trinity 09255 Huber, Hagan7 1:13.91
Episcopal 09363 Connor, Taylor8 1:13.98
Bolles 8491 Lee, Annie9 1:14.20
Oak Hall 83 Lundgren, Jennifer10 1:14.57
Bolles 09439 Magid, Gabby11 1:14.66
Bishop Kenny 0941 Strom, Jane Marie--- DNS
Bolles 8472 Angelo, Amy--- DNS
Bolles 8495 O'Hare, Brooke--- DNS
Bolles 11416 Johnson, Kanesha--- DNS
Bolles 11422 Smith, Emma--- DNS
Bolles 8389 Davis, Samantha--- DNS

Girls 800 Meter Run
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Bishop Kenny 1099 Tucker, Elizabeth1 2:24.68
Holy Trinity 11264 Hale, Kayla2 2:25.26
Bolles 09455 Chandler, Rebecca3 2:29.14
Oak Hall 829 VanGelder, Emily4 2:29.73
Bishop Kenny 10195 Heekin, Jamie5 2:29.76
Bolles 10458 Allen, Heather6 2:32.42
Episcopal 10332 Blackshear, Leslie7 2:33.58
Holy Trinity 11249 Farthing, Heather8 2:35.71

Bishop Kenny 1287 Heuertz, Alex9 2:36.96
Bolles 10432 Riley, Hillary10 2:37.62
Bolles 09454 Howell, Julia11 2:38.13
Bishop Kenny 1255 Christian, Molly12 2:38.37
Holy Trinity 11223 McKendree,13 2:39.07
Bolles 10393 Sears, Kelsea14 2:40.99
Bishop Kenny 0957 Barr, Lauren15 2:43.90
Bolles 09504 Ryan, Eilis16 2:43.98
Episcopal 09338 Ladd, Katie17 2:44.11
Bolles 09433 Kaegi, Alexis18 2:44.60
Bishop Kenny 10153 Mills, Emily19 2:44.71
Bishop Kenny 1139 Fetner, Adrienne20 2:45.84
Bishop Kenny 0976 Schloth, Rachel21 2:46.41
Oak Hall 818 Oliver, Kelsey22 2:50.62
Bishop Kenny 11176 Dunn, Olivia23 2:50.85
Bishop Kenny 1047 Kall, Kathleen24 2:52.10
Bishop Kenny 10183 Leinhauser, Katie25 2:52.50
Oak Hall 625 May, Emily26 2:53.64
Episcopal 8333 Dempsey, Caitlin27 2:54.09
Oak Hall 62 Allgeyer, Allie28 2:55.21
Bolles 11379 Keener, Bethany29 2:55.81
Episcopal 11309 Ranney, Amanda30 2:56.09
Bolles 8491 Lee, Annie31 2:56.61
Bishop Kenny 12117 Byrne, Catherine32 2:58.47
Bishop Kenny 1186 Bosco, Mary Elizabeth33 3:00.93
Bishop Kenny 09188 Bost, Katherine34 3:01.71
Bishop Kenny 10208 Ang, Paulette35 3:03.44
Bishop Kenny 11138 Davis, Fallin36 3:03.46
Bolles 11437 Durden, Savannah37 3:04.09
Bishop Kenny 0964 Tudor, Rachel38 3:04.96
Bishop Kenny 11104 Bost, Elaina39 3:10.85
Bishop Kenny 09170 Dorsey, Keely40 3:13.64
Episcopal 8285 Wittmer, Brigitte41 3:14.16
Bishop Kenny 09213 Johnston, Alexandra42 3:16.41
Bishop Kenny 09135 Burrell, Bianca43 3:17.35
Episcopal 7294 Glisson, Abi44 3:26.09
Bishop Kenny 09192 Gerhardstein, Lauren45 3:26.31
Bishop Kenny 10130 Goodman, Molly46 3:35.82
Bishop Kenny 11125 Burrell, Heather47 3:37.51
Bishop Kenny 0989 Frangie, Amber48 3:49.32
Bishop Kenny 1042 Lyle, Brittany--- DNS
Bolles 10500 Turnbach, Samantha--- DNS
Bolles 11467 Longstreeth, Ellie--- DNS
Bolles 8495 O'Hare, Brooke--- DNS
Bishop Kenny 1069 Darling, Sarah--- DNS
Bolles 11465 Cobb, Zora--- DNS
Episcopal 7367 Mahajan, Sarah--- DNS
Bolles 11373 Anderson, Amanda--- DNS
Episcopal 10307 Vinyard, Sarah Reid--- DNS
Bishop Kenny 11204 O'Conner, Maddy--- DNS
Bolles 10424 Portier, Kaitlyn--- DNS
Bolles 09431 Williams, Amelia--- DNS
Bolles 09394 Ragazzo, Gabby--- DNS
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Results - Friday

Girls 1600 Meter Run
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Bishop Kenny 10195 Heekin, Jamie1 5:35.92
Bolles 09431 Williams, Amelia2 5:45.42
Bolles 10500 Turnbach, Samantha3 5:49.09
Oak Hall 834 Beauchamp, Caitlyn4 5:49.10
Bolles 10432 Riley, Hillary5 5:52.65
Oak Hall 810 Gibbs, Alex6 5:52.68
Bolles 09504 Ryan, Eilis7 5:54.70
Bolles 11373 Anderson, Amanda8 5:55.25
Bishop Kenny 10167 Eischen, Hilary9 5:56.88
Episcopal 09338 Ladd, Katie10 5:58.20
Holy Trinity 7228 Dummer, Mackenzie11 6:01.63
Episcopal 7297 Walton, Ali12 6:03.68
Holy Trinity 7236 Wahy, Brianna13 6:04.64
Episcopal 11309 Ranney, Amanda14 6:06.11
Bishop Kenny 11160 Mumford, Leigh15 6:08.06
Oak Hall 611 Olinger, Brittany16 6:09.10
Bolles 09454 Howell, Julia17 6:14.28
Bishop Kenny 1183 Cobb, Karson18 6:21.77
Oak Hall 812 Allegra, Marissa19 6:23.60
Bishop Kenny 09188 Bost, Katherine20 6:30.27
Holy Trinity 12259 Faist, Kimberly21 7:11.42
Bishop Kenny 0964 Tudor, Rachel--- DNS
Bolles 11379 Keener, Bethany--- DNS
Bolles 09433 Kaegi, Alexis--- DNS
Bolles 10424 Portier, Kaitlyn--- DNS
Bolles 09394 Ragazzo, Gabby--- DNS
Bolles 09455 Chandler, Rebecca--- DNS
Bolles 8443 Picco, Melissa--- DNS
Bolles 11467 Longstreeth, Ellie--- DNS
Bolles 11437 Durden, Savannah--- DNS
Bolles 8442 Hayes, Macy--- DNS
Episcopal 8277 Dame, Darby--- DNS
Episcopal 11275 Hardington, Brooke--- DNS
Bishop Kenny 09159 Rankin, Natalie--- DNS
Episcopal 8285 Wittmer, Brigitte--- DNS
Bishop Kenny 09213 Johnston, Alexandra--- DNS
Bishop Kenny 09170 Dorsey, Keely--- DNS
Holy Trinity 09234 Braddock, Katheryn--- DNS
Episcopal 8366 Weldon, Polly--- DNS
Episcopal 8359 Korsog, Christen--- DNS
Bishop Kenny 11103 Klinepeter, Elizabeth--- DNS
Bolles 8372 Rice, Rachel--- DNS
Bishop Kenny 10129 Trifiletti, Elizabeth--- DNS
Episcopal 8313 Patterson, Sarah--- DNS
Episcopal 09353 Halloran, Diana--- DNS

Girls 3200 Meter Run
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Episcopal 10340 Traylor, Katie1 11:27.09
Bishop Kenny 10114 Spiegel, Allison2 11:59.94

Holy Trinity 10230 Ristow, Teresa3 12:11.01
Holy Trinity 10251 Jones, Melissa4 12:11.93
Holy Trinity 11261 Kucera, Grace5 12:14.09
Holy Trinity 12252 Bird, Stephanie6 13:04.77
Bolles 11373 Anderson, Amanda7 13:39.16
Bolles 11409 D, D--- DNS
Bolles 09431 Williams, Amelia--- DNS
Bolles 11395 A, A--- DNS
Bolles 11399 B, B--- DNS
Episcopal 11275 Hardington, Brooke--- DNS
Bolles 11428 C, C--- DNS

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Holy Trinity 09272 Enders, Lindsey1 16.97
Episcopal 12321 Steward, KT2 17.70
Episcopal 09289 Bauman, Katie3 18.07
Holy Trinity 8247 Billinger, Morgan4 19.54
Episcopal 09351 Williams, Murphy5 19.85
Episcopal 11283 Catlin, Ellen6 20.17
Bolles 09493 Anderson, Meredith7 20.32
Bolles 12474 Hick, Erika8 20.96
Bolles 8502 Blum, Polly9 28.46
Bolles 8443 Picco, Melissa--- DNS

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Holy Trinity 09272 Enders, Lindsey1 50.73
Episcopal 09289 Bauman, Katie2 51.91
Episcopal 12368 Sprague, Kelly3 53.04
Bolles 12391 Williams, Allison4 53.16
Episcopal 12321 Steward, KT5 53.81
Bolles 09493 Anderson, Meredith6 54.01
Episcopal 09351 Williams, Murphy7 56.51
Episcopal 10356 Haddock, Abigail8 56.55
Bolles 12474 Hick, Erika9 56.62
Holy Trinity 8247 Billinger, Morgan10 56.89
Episcopal 11283 Catlin, Ellen11 57.37
Bishop Kenny 1053 Spiegel, Lauren12 1:00.00
Episcopal 11342 Lester, Anna13 1:00.22
Bishop Kenny 1183 Cobb, Karson14 1:00.75
Bishop Kenny 10142 Terbrueggen,--- DNS

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
Bolles1 51.82
1) Blakely, Kiera 12 2) Wilk, Sara 11
3) Wilk, Mary Beth 11 4) Thigpen, Taylor 09
Holy Trinity2 53.16
1) Loupe, Katie 11 2) Enders, Lindsey 09
3) Peterson, Sofia 8 4) Pound, Arletta 09
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Results - Friday
Finals ...   (Girls 4x100 Meter Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals
Episcopal3 53.59
1) Applewhite, Rachel 09 2) Connor, Taylor 09
3) Diedrich, Theresa 10 4) Sprague, Kelly 12

BHoly Trinity4 1:05.27
1) Billinger, Morgan 8 2) Carroll, Baliegh 8
3) Majeeb, Sumi 8 4) Pagan, Allyson 8

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
Bolles1 4:17.30
1) Smith, Emma 11 2) Sears, Kelsea 10
3) Morris, Elizabeth 09 4) Thigpen, Brooke 11
Bishop Kenny2 4:20.25
1) Andres, Kelly 09 2) Goodwin, Katie 09
3) Taylor, Angela 10 4) Harper, Amiee 11

BBolles3 4:30.48
1) Blakely, Kiera 12 2) Dukes, Corday 11
3) Wilk, Mary Beth 11 4) Wilk, Sara 11

CBolles4 4:30.57
1) A, A 11 2) B, B 11
3) C, C 11 4) D, D 11

BBishop Kenny5 4:32.44
1) Heekin, Jamie 10 2) Tucker, Elizabeth 10
3) Heuertz, Alex 12 4) Spiegel, Allison 10
Episcopal6 4:36.21
1) Bauman, Katie 09 2) Connor, Taylor 09
3) Green, Kaye 10 4) Loop, Mariah 10
Holy Trinity7 4:38.34
1) Cobb, Ali 09 2) Farthing, Heather 11
3) Huber, Hagan 09 4) Hale, Kayla 11

DBolles--- DNS
1) Cobb, Zora 11 2) Newman, Taylor 09
3) Williams, Allison 12 4) C, C 11

Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
Holy Trinity1 10:06.44
1) Hale, Kayla 11 2) Farthing, Heather 11
3) McKendree, Savannah 11 4) Jones, Melissa 10
Oak Hall2 10:42.65
1) VanGelder, Emily 8 2) Beauchamp, Caitlyn 8
3) Oliver, Kelsey 8 4) Gibbs, Alex 8
Bishop Kenny3 10:54.08
1) Heuertz, Alex 12 2) Mumford, Leigh 11
3) Spiegel, Lauren 10 4) Christian, Molly 12
Episcopal4 10:57.20
1) Blackshear, Leslie 10 2) Korsog, Christen 8
3) Patterson, Sarah 8 4) Vinyard, Sarah Reid 10

BBishop Kenny5 11:01.35
1) Eischen, Hilary 10 2) Terbrueggen, Amanda 10
3) Mills, Emily 10 4) Schloth, Rachel 09

BOak Hall6 11:47.21
1) Allegra, Marissa 8 2) Allgeyer, Allie 6
3) May, Emily 6 4) Olinger, Brittany 6
Bolles--- DNS
1) A, A 11 2) B, B 11
3) C, C 11 4) D, D 11

Girls High Jump
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Bishop Kenny 1294 Tucker, Kate1 5-00.00
Episcopal 09351 Williams, Murphy2 4-10.00
Episcopal 8323 Fasanelli, Giovanna3 4-06.00
Bishop Kenny 1085 Kelly, Katie4 4-06.00
Bishop Kenny 1035 Barr, Kathleen5 4-06.00
Episcopal 10327 Ellison, Endea5 4-06.00
Episcopal 8317 Graham, Betty Ann7 4-03.00
Holy Trinity 7232 Brown, Julie8 4-03.00
Bishop Kenny 1260 Lanahan, Katherine9 4-00.00
Bishop Kenny 10178 Fleming, Monica9 4-00.00
Bolles 11484 Slater, Sarah11 4-00.00
Bishop Kenny 10110 Simms, Rachel--- NH
Oak Hall 1130 Kraft, Heather--- DNS
Episcopal 09330 Towers, Catherine--- DNS
Episcopal 8347 Hacker, Laura--- DNS

Girls Pole Vault
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Episcopal 12350 Hered, Katie1 11-00.00
Episcopal 10358 Shirley, Paige2 10-06.00
Episcopal 8362 Smithwick, Emily3 9-00.00
Holy Trinity 09272 Enders, Lindsey4 8-00.00
Bishop Kenny 1163 Barraza, Ellen5 7-06.00
Episcopal 7324 Sirbaugh, Emily6 7-06.00
Holy Trinity 11243 Loupe, Katie7 7-06.00
Bishop Kenny 1139 Fetner, Adrienne8 7-00.00
Oak Hall 1226 Johnson, Morgan9 6-00.00
Bolles 10487 Alexander, Carolyn10 5-06.00
Bolles 11484 Slater, Sarah11 5-06.00
Bolles 10397 Leisure, Katie--- NH
Bolles 11436 Wilk, Sara--- NH
Bishop Kenny 10156 Hess, Sarah--- NH
Bishop Kenny 0974 Malewicky, Taylor--- NH
Bolles 12451 Haugen, Michelle--- DNS
Bolles 09469 Newman, Taylor--- DNS
Bishop Kenny 1085 Kelly, Katie--- DNS
Bishop Kenny 0941 Strom, Jane Marie--- DNS
Oak Hall 716 Baros-Kabler, Ashley--- DNS

Girls Long Jump
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Episcopal 10335 Green, Kaye1 15-01.00
Bolles 11457 Wilk, Mary Beth2 14-04.50
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Results - Friday
Finals ...   (Girls Long Jump)

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Bishop Kenny 1163 Barraza, Ellen3 14-03.50
Bolles 11422 Smith, Emma4 14-03.25
Episcopal 10327 Ellison, Endea5 14-02.50
Episcopal 10288 Diedrich, Theresa6 13-03.25
Episcopal 10356 Haddock, Abigail7 13-03.00
Bishop Kenny 10144 Flentroy, Jade8 13-01.50
Bishop Kenny 1088 O'Neal, Haley9 12-02.00
Holy Trinity 8247 Billinger, Morgan10 10-03.00
Bolles 09455 Chandler, Rebecca--- DNS
Bolles 09440 Thigpen, Taylor--- DNS
Bolles 09479 Morris, Elizabeth--- DNS
Episcopal 12273 Simmons, Micha'le--- DNS
Bishop Kenny 11147 Egbebike, Julia--- DNS
Bishop Kenny 1294 Tucker, Kate--- DNS

Girls Triple Jump
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Episcopal 10327 Ellison, Endea1 31-07.50
Episcopal 12273 Simmons, Micha'le2 31-01.50
Episcopal 10288 Diedrich, Theresa3 29-10.00

Girls Shot Put
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Bishop Kenny 11194 Demi, Ann1 31-09.00
Bishop Kenny 12209 Manges, Jordan2 31-05.00
Holy Trinity 09245 Pound, Arletta3 29-11.50
Bolles 10429 Hanes, Haley4 29-08.50
Bolles 09449 Regas, Zoey5 28-09.00
Episcopal 11329 Griggs, Jessica6 27-03.00
Bolles 10482 McGrane, Kat7 26-00.00
Holy Trinity 12267 Bergau, Samantha8 24-11.00
Bolles 11484 Slater, Sarah9 23-05.50
Episcopal 11295 Coachman, Danielle10 18-06.50
Bishop Kenny 1043 Womack, Amy11 18-02.00
Bishop Kenny 09196 Hector, Jessica12 17-11.00
Episcopal 11281 Derke, Rhea13 16-11.00

Girls Discus Throw
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Bishop Kenny 11194 Demi, Ann1 102-06
Bolles 11484 Slater, Sarah2 89-00
Bolles 10429 Hanes, Haley3 70-05
Bishop Kenny 12209 Manges, Jordan4 68-03
Episcopal 11329 Griggs, Jessica5 66-09
Bishop Kenny 09196 Hector, Jessica6 59-06
Holy Trinity 12267 Bergau, Samantha7 59-04
Bolles 10482 McGrane, Kat8 57-08
Bolles 10494 Dunlap, Causey9 56-00
Episcopal 11295 Coachman, Danielle10 53-03
Bishop Kenny 1043 Womack, Amy11 52-05

Bolles 10453 Banks, Audrey12 52-03
Bolles 10384 Grzonegn, Kal13 48-01
Bolles 10498 Kight, Jennifer14 44-06
Episcopal 11281 Derke, Rhea15 35-05
Bolles 10375 Ronco, Lexie--- DNS
Bolles 09449 Regas, Zoey--- DNS

Boys 100 Meter Dash
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Episcopal 09344 Scott, Avery1 11.33
Episcopal 12365 Prizzia, David2 11.70
Episcopal 12280 Moses, Chris3 11.74
Bishop Kenny 10101 Evans, Vince4 11.81
Bishop Kenny 11219 Beeler, Jimmy5 11.90
Holy Trinity 11253 Price, Nick6 12.03
Episcopal 12278 Gunn, Chris7 12.08
Bishop Kenny 10207 Billingslea, Dexter8 12.22
Bishop Kenny 0967 Terrell, Kelvin9 12.33
Bishop Kenny 09220 Edwards, Matt10 12.45
Bishop Kenny 12166 Neaves, Zach11 12.49
Oak Hall 0928 Jones, Parker12 12.50
Bolles 10426 Herndon, Jay13 12.55
Holy Trinity 11256 Martinez, Andrew14 12.61
Bishop Kenny 10121 Caffey, Kyle15 12.69
Bishop Kenny 10152 Zarou, Farhan16 12.76
Episcopal 09311 Chenot, Sean17 12.78
Bishop Kenny 10211 Coster, Brendan18 12.82
Oak Hall 1117 Rodrick, Gene19 12.96
Bishop Kenny 10143 Nackashi, Michael20 12.98
Bolles 09418 Hsu, Rich21 13.01
Bishop Kenny 09164 Franzuela, Alejandro22 13.14
Bishop Kenny 11131 Thorpe, Alex23 13.19
Bishop Kenny 1195 Nackashi, Matthew24 13.24
Episcopal 10315 Hinson, John-Michael25 13.26
Bolles 8489 Smith, Austin26 13.34
Holy Trinity 12221 Stein, Eric27 13.55
Bolles 8374 Dybalski, Eddie28 13.64
Bolles 8403 Tharp, Branden29 13.76
Bolles 09410 Brantley, Wilson30 13.78
Bishop Kenny 10216 Dent, Paul31 13.82
Episcopal 11328 Jacoby, Robert32 13.84
Bolles 09419 Lindell, David33 13.94
Bolles 11464 Paul, Stephan33 13.94
Bolles 09492 Jonnalagdda, Vee35 13.97
Oak Hall 0919 Slater, Alex36 14.07
Bishop Kenny 0981 Doris, Dylan36 14.07
Bolles 10466 Ahsan, Navid38 14.12
Bishop Kenny 09165 Rogero, Joseph39 14.13
Bishop Kenny 1062 Kanadi, Fadi40 14.16
Bolles 09392 McDaniels, Joe41 14.17
Bishop Kenny 0993 Raesmann, Trenton41 14.17
Bishop Kenny 11112 Box, Devon43 14.20
Bishop Kenny 1258 Russo, Danny44 14.24
Bolles 8382 Tyre, Alex45 14.39
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Results - Friday
Finals ...   (Boys 100 Meter Dash)

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Bishop Kenny 09197 James, Arthur46 14.53
Episcopal 8325 Simon, Grant47 14.78
Bishop Kenny 09105 Mitchem, Keenan48 14.82
Oak Hall 0924 DiPerna, Logan49 14.92
Bolles 8411 Skinner, Read49 14.92
Bolles 09475 Ashurian, Alan51 14.95
Bishop Kenny 10120 Strong, Gerry52 14.99
Bolles 8390 Riley, McKee53 15.66
Bolles 8401 Fitzgerald, Justin54 15.87
Bolles 8481 Swaim, Sawyer55 16.05
Bolles 8421 Buss, Joey56 16.23
Bolles 8488 Castraverde, Jordan57 16.37
Bolles 8383 Jennings, Cecil58 16.66
Bolles 10483 Bowers, Leighton--- DNS
Bolles 11476 Vansyoc, Julian--- DNS
Bolles 11506 Warren, Cade--- DNS
Bishop Kenny 1154 Batshone, Ramsey--- DNS
Bolles 10459 Herndon, Javaris--- DNS
Bishop Kenny 1171 Kanner, Robert--- DNS
Holy Trinity 7237 Hulse, Quincy--- DNS
Episcopal 11305 Winfield, Chuck--- DNS
Bishop Kenny 1065 Helow, Paul--- DNS
Bishop Kenny 09163 Thomas, Mark--- DNS
Bishop Kenny 09106 Davis, Rashan--- DNS
Bishop Kenny 09212 Merolle, Jacob--- DNS
Bishop Kenny 12193 Garmany, Dallas--- DNS
Oak Hall 1114 Terada, Ryota--- DNS
Episcopal 7355 Moran, Michael--- DNS
Bolles 8415 Rankin, Trevor--- DNS
Bolles 09404 Hussain, Aamir--- DNS
Oak Hall 615 Faisal, Farooq--- DNS
Episcopal 12339 Green, John-Paul--- DNS
Episcopal 09346 McCombs, Josh--- DNS

Boys 200 Meter Dash
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Episcopal 09344 Scott, Avery1 23.65
Bolles 10496 Cooper, Desmond2 23.76
Bishop Kenny 10101 Evans, Vince3 24.15
Bishop Kenny 11184 Rose, Tyler4 24.21
Bishop Kenny 11219 Beeler, Jimmy5 24.48
Episcopal 12365 Prizzia, David6 24.73
Holy Trinity 11253 Price, Nick7 24.74
Episcopal 12280 Moses, Chris8 24.75
Episcopal 12278 Gunn, Chris9 24.88
Bolles 10446 Saitta, Evan10 24.96
Bishop Kenny 10211 Coster, Brendan11 25.01
Bishop Kenny 1084 Edwards, Zach12 25.18
Bolles 12407 Paryani, Greg13 25.20
Oak Hall 0928 Jones, Parker14 25.60
Bolles 10426 Herndon, Jay15 25.73
Bishop Kenny 10206 Stukel, Matthew16 25.78

Bishop Kenny 1145 Longenecker, Kyle17 25.80
Bishop Kenny 12166 Neaves, Zach18 26.04
Oak Hall 125 Ottenga, Chris19 26.07
Bishop Kenny 10207 Billingslea, Dexter20 26.09
Oak Hall 128 Harris, Ryan21 26.11
Bishop Kenny 10143 Nackashi, Michael22 26.16
Bolles 10371 Middlekauff, Robert23 26.35
Bolles 09435 Skinner, Bright24 26.46
Bolles 09380 King, Nate25 26.49
Oak Hall 1117 Rodrick, Gene26 26.57
Holy Trinity 11256 Martinez, Andrew27 26.59
Episcopal 09346 McCombs, Josh28 26.64
Bishop Kenny 1049 Mumm-Altuve, Nester29 26.69
Bolles 09418 Hsu, Rich30 26.83
Bolles 09444 Wayne, Christian31 26.87
Bishop Kenny 10169 Bergman, Josh32 26.97
Bishop Kenny 1195 Nackashi, Matthew33 27.15
Bolles 09410 Brantley, Wilson34 27.36
Bolles 09404 Hussain, Aamir35 27.43
Bolles 11476 Vansyoc, Julian36 27.47
Bishop Kenny 10191 Fagin, Matthew37 27.48
Bolles 8378 Cherry, James38 27.50
Oak Hall 094 Robinson, Matt39 27.79
Bolles 8374 Dybalski, Eddie40 28.00
Bolles 09419 Lindell, David41 28.05
Bishop Kenny 09164 Franzuela, Alejandro42 28.25
Bishop Kenny 1059 Glisson, Ian43 28.39
Bolles 8489 Smith, Austin44 28.50
Bishop Kenny 0937 Davlantes, Christopher45 28.60
Bolles 09492 Jonnalagdda, Vee46 28.73
Bolles 11456 Bradley, Tyler47 29.09
Bolles 09392 McDaniels, Joe48 29.15
Bishop Kenny 09165 Rogero, Joseph49 29.19
Holy Trinity 7237 Hulse, Quincy50 29.22
Oak Hall 109 Stringfellow, Alex51 29.37
Bishop Kenny 09197 James, Arthur52 29.43
Oak Hall 0919 Slater, Alex53 29.46
Bolles 10466 Ahsan, Navid54 29.63
Bolles 8403 Tharp, Branden55 29.65
Bishop Kenny 10134 Denkler, Michael56 29.70
Bishop Kenny 0993 Raesmann, Trenton57 29.76
Bishop Kenny 1062 Kanadi, Fadi58 29.84
Bolles 11464 Paul, Stephan59 30.03
Bishop Kenny 11112 Box, Devon60 30.28
Oak Hall 0924 DiPerna, Logan61 30.79
Bolles 8411 Skinner, Read62 31.24
Bishop Kenny 10120 Strong, Gerry63 31.25
Bolles 09475 Ashurian, Alan64 31.32
Bolles 8488 Castraverde, Jordan65 33.43
Bolles 8383 Jennings, Cecil66 36.02
Bolles 8481 Swaim, Sawyer--- DNS
Bolles 10459 Herndon, Javaris--- DNS
Bolles 10468 Southall, David--- DNS
Bishop Kenny 09106 Davis, Rashan--- DNS
Bishop Kenny 0981 Doris, Dylan--- DNS
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Results - Friday
Finals ...   (Boys 200 Meter Dash)

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Bishop Kenny 10161 Wiswell, Walter--- DNS
Oak Hall 615 Faisal, Farooq--- DNS
Oak Hall 1114 Terada, Ryota--- DNS
Bishop Kenny 1175 Floyd, Matthew--- DNS
Bolles 8415 Rankin, Trevor--- DNS
Bolles 8401 Fitzgerald, Justin--- DNS
Bolles 8421 Buss, Joey--- DNS
Holy Trinity 8248 Dickens, Marlo--- DNS
Bishop Kenny 09212 Merolle, Jacob--- DNS
Episcopal 12339 Green, John-Paul--- DNS

Boys 400 Meter Dash
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Bishop Kenny 11184 Rose, Tyler1 53.09
Bishop Kenny 1084 Edwards, Zach2 54.93
Bishop Kenny 0967 Terrell, Kelvin3 55.46
Bolles 12407 Paryani, Greg4 56.20
Episcopal 12361 Blumeyer, Peter5 56.22
Holy Trinity 10270 Theodotou, Andrew6 56.81
Bolles 10426 Herndon, Jay7 57.00
Bishop Kenny 10169 Bergman, Josh8 57.68
Bishop Kenny 10206 Stukel, Matthew9 58.05
Holy Trinity 12221 Stein, Eric10 58.46
Bolles 09435 Skinner, Bright11 58.50
Bishop Kenny 1049 Mumm-Altuve, Nester12 58.68
Oak Hall 125 Ottenga, Chris13 58.87
Episcopal 12279 Francois, Marlon14 58.98
Episcopal 09311 Chenot, Sean15 59.48
Bolles 09444 Wayne, Christian16 1:00.84
Oak Hall 094 Robinson, Matt16 1:00.84
Bishop Kenny 1059 Glisson, Ian18 1:00.92
Bolles 09418 Hsu, Rich19 1:01.06
Bishop Kenny 10191 Fagin, Matthew20 1:01.70
Oak Hall 109 Stringfellow, Alex21 1:03.88
Bolles 09419 Lindell, David22 1:03.90
Bolles 8378 Cherry, James23 1:05.24
Bolles 09492 Jonnalagdda, Vee24 1:05.97
Bolles 11456 Bradley, Tyler25 1:07.26
Bolles 10466 Ahsan, Navid26 1:07.79
Bolles 8412 Bernhardt, Aaron27 1:08.54
Bolles 8390 Riley, McKee28 1:12.26
Bolles 8486 Hilf, Alex29 1:12.37
Holy Trinity 8248 Dickens, Marlo--- DNS
Bolles 10459 Herndon, Javaris--- DNS
Holy Trinity 7268 Neirenberg, Casey--- DNS
Bolles 10371 Middlekauff, Robert--- DNS
Bishop Kenny 0937 Davlantes, Christopher--- DNS
Episcopal 09348 Hodsdon, Gray--- DNS

Boys 800 Meter Run
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Oak Hall 128 Harris, Ryan1 2:01.02
Bolles 12460 Farah, Kalil2 2:03.36
Bolles 12501 Jamison, Phillip3 2:04.62
Bolles 12447 Johnson, Raphael4 2:04.76
Bishop Kenny 10201 Hayes, Hunter5 2:05.34
Episcopal 11310 Ziebelman, Danny6 2:05.65
Bolles 11448 Jung, Jake7 2:06.94
Episcopal 12293 Triola, Andrew8 2:07.22
Holy Trinity 12222 Cooke, Kyle9 2:09.32
Bolles 12408 Sharma, Rohit10 2:13.18
Holy Trinity 11266 Butler, Brett11 2:13.66
Bishop Kenny 09148 Portalatin, Eric12 2:14.48
Bolles 10385 Reiman, Jack13 2:15.80
Episcopal 10318 Lucas, Tommy14 2:16.21
Bolles 10445 Corr, Chris15 2:17.84
Bishop Kenny 10186 Gabor, Tim16 2:20.90
Bishop Kenny 1278 Flemmer, Steven17 2:21.13
Episcopal 11320 Holshouser, Andrew18 2:21.41
Bishop Kenny 10111 Tandron, Carlos19 2:21.69
Bishop Kenny 10118 Bottaro, Jonathan20 2:23.66
Bishop Kenny 09173 Bak, Brendan21 2:25.07
Oak Hall 1232 Rocca, Dan22 2:25.80
Bishop Kenny 09182 Cobb, Zachary23 2:26.09
Bishop Kenny 10179 Lepervanche,24 2:27.68
Bishop Kenny 12172 Burke, Matt25 2:28.50
Oak Hall 87 Sharabi, Dean26 2:30.37
Bishop Kenny 09146 Barker, Trevor27 2:31.49
Bolles 11471 Edwards, David28 2:32.11
Bishop Kenny 10108 Cary, Anthony29 2:32.13
Bishop Kenny 09150 Kennedy, Jack30 2:32.29
Bishop Kenny 09157 Boon, Edwin31 2:33.83
Bishop Kenny 09185 Johnson, Ryan32 2:33.96
Bishop Kenny 0980 Graham, Hunter33 2:34.31
Bishop Kenny 09124 Mikell, Tyler34 2:35.52
Oak Hall 1122 Schott, Harrison35 2:38.42
Bishop Kenny 1190 Beverely, William36 2:38.75
Bolles 10376 Hill, Colin37 2:40.11
Holy Trinity 11269 Truitt, Tyler38 2:43.27
Bishop Kenny 0992 Russett, Nick39 2:43.99
Bishop Kenny 1240 DePadua, Brendan40 2:44.04
Episcopal 09298 Stoneburner, Camp41 2:45.15
Episcopal 09322 Crowell, Chad42 2:46.87
Bolles 8413 Kaegi, Conner43 2:46.90
Bishop Kenny 09218 Aldrich, Derek44 2:48.29
Episcopal 09364 Colon, Sammy45 2:49.79
Oak Hall 61 Beauchamp, Zackery46 2:51.53
Bishop Kenny 11149 Cartolano, Joe47 2:53.10
Oak Hall 66 Logeson, Zach48 2:54.65
Bishop Kenny 0961 Singelton, Christopher49 3:00.56
Bolles 8430 Witllinger, Scott50 3:07.22
Bishop Kenny 09113 Rodriguez, Fernando51 3:07.89
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Results - Friday
Finals ...   (Boys 800 Meter Run)

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Bolles 8490 Pentaleri, Michael52 3:08.42
Bolles 8486 Hilf, Alex53 3:09.42
Bishop Kenny 1168 Mollenhour, James--- DNS
Bishop Kenny 1172 Ekkawi, Sam--- DNS
Bolles 09505 Richards, Jack--- DNS
Bolles 8485 McLaughlin,--- DNS
Bolles 09507 Russel, Cap--- DNS
Bolles 11480 Stupski, Matt--- DNS
Bolles 11470 Bowers, Brandon--- DNS
Bolles 10483 Bowers, Leighton--- DNS
Episcopal 10337 Balbona, John--- DNS
Holy Trinity 10238 Padinha, Nick--- DNS
Episcopal 09348 Hodsdon, Gray--- DNS
Episcopal 12343 Blackshear, Ben--- DNS
Episcopal 10301 Drew, David--- DNS
Episcopal 10299 Daw, Andrew--- DNS
Episcopal 12302 Zebouni, Mark--- DNS
Bolles 10402 MacRae, James--- DNS
Bolles 10386 Owens, Matt--- DNS
Bolles 11414 Ferman, Jeremy--- DNS
Bolles 8412 Bernhardt, Aaron--- DNS
Bishop Kenny 11145 Wellman, Ben--- DNS
Episcopal 09357 Webb, Collin--- DNS
Bishop Kenny 10134 Denkler, Michael--- DNS

Boys 1600 Meter Run
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Bishop Kenny 10107 Wallace, Michael1 4:22.16
Bishop Kenny 1244 Heekin, Thomas2 4:24.50
Bolles 11448 Jung, Jake3 4:39.39
Bishop Kenny 10141 Barker, Colin4 4:44.50
Episcopal 12274 Kennedy, Greg5 4:48.98
Holy Trinity 09224 Kilgore, David6 4:56.46
Bishop Kenny 1278 Flemmer, Steven7 4:58.08
Bolles 10445 Corr, Chris8 4:58.34
Holy Trinity 8263 Castagnaro, Joey9 4:58.55
Bolles 11414 Ferman, Jeremy10 4:59.41
Holy Trinity 12222 Cooke, Kyle11 4:59.46
Bolles 11480 Stupski, Matt12 5:07.05
Bolles 10386 Owens, Matt13 5:07.79
Bolles 11470 Bowers, Brandon14 5:12.62
Bishop Kenny 12162 Collins, Scott15 5:15.28
Episcopal 10318 Lucas, Tommy16 5:17.17
Episcopal 12302 Zebouni, Mark17 5:20.47
Episcopal 10308 Burns, Casey18 5:23.30
Holy Trinity 10241 Robinsonn, Andrew19 5:25.79
Bishop Kenny 0998 Lally, Nick20 5:27.37
Bishop Kenny 0991 Nabiezadeh, Ary21 5:28.13
Bolles 09507 Russel, Cap22 5:30.80
Holy Trinity 8225 Moore, Daniel23 5:37.84
Oak Hall 1232 Rocca, Dan24 5:39.13
Holy Trinity 8227 Oliver, Cole25 5:39.69

Oak Hall 87 Sharabi, Dean26 5:40.16
Bolles 8381 Williams, Ed27 5:48.59
Bolles 8413 Kaegi, Conner28 5:50.74
Bolles 8400 Morris, Matthew29 5:55.42
Bolles 10376 Hill, Colin30 5:56.76
Bolles 8441 Lee, Michael31 5:58.28
Oak Hall 1122 Schott, Harrison32 5:59.21
Oak Hall 61 Beauchamp, Zackery33 5:59.87
Oak Hall 66 Logeson, Zach34 6:05.83
Episcopal 09298 Stoneburner, Camp35 6:24.90
Episcopal 10337 Balbona, John36 6:27.71
Episcopal 09364 Colon, Sammy37 6:39.61
Bolles 8490 Pentaleri, Michael38 6:46.18
Bolles 8430 Witllinger, Scott39 6:56.90
Bolles 8417 Lee, Hunter40 6:59.53
Episcopal 09357 Webb, Collin41 7:21.30
Bolles 11471 Edwards, David--- DNS
Bolles 09505 Richards, Jack--- DNS
Bolles 09461 Lee, Jake--- DNS
Episcopal 11310 Ziebelman, Danny--- DNS
Episcopal 10301 Drew, David--- DNS
Episcopal 09322 Crowell, Chad--- DNS
Bishop Kenny 1052 Thomas, Kevin--- DNS
Episcopal 10299 Daw, Andrew--- DNS
Bolles 10385 Reiman, Jack--- DNS
Bolles 10402 MacRae, James--- DNS
Episcopal 12343 Blackshear, Ben--- DNS
Bolles 8382 Tyre, Alex--- DNS

Boys 3200 Meter Run
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Bishop Kenny 10107 Wallace, Michael1 9:45.07
Bishop Kenny 1244 Heekin, Thomas2 9:57.38
Bishop Kenny 10141 Barker, Colin3 10:15.70
Bolles 10402 MacRae, James4 10:20.30
Bishop Kenny 09215 Canas, Ben5 10:59.68
Episcopal 10308 Burns, Casey6 11:09.25
Bishop Kenny 10102 Barton, Chris7 11:10.02
Bolles 11480 Stupski, Matt8 11:10.74
Bishop Kenny 10175 Owens, Shane9 11:17.88
Bishop Kenny 1066 Markowski, Ryan10 11:21.28
Holy Trinity 7239 Brown, Alex11 11:24.96
Holy Trinity 8226 Craft, Ben12 11:28.64
Bolles 11448 Jung, Jake--- DNS
Bolles 11399 B, B--- DNS
Bishop Kenny 1138 Doyle, Gregory--- DNS
Bolles 11428 C, C--- DNS
Episcopal 12274 Kennedy, Greg--- DNS
Holy Trinity 11269 Truitt, Tyler--- DNS
Bolles 11409 D, D--- DNS
Bolles 11395 A, A--- DNS
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Results - Friday

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Bolles 12423 McClain, Kenny1 14.88
Bishop Kenny 1236 Thompson, Adam2 16.64
Holy Trinity 12250 Tooley, Matt3 16.84
Bishop Kenny 12133 Santiago, Adrian4 17.46
Bishop Kenny 12172 Burke, Matt5 20.70
Bolles 12452 Kempinski,6 21.11
Holy Trinity 09265 Fieldson, Patrick7 22.29
Holy Trinity 09229 Robinson, Ben8 22.43
Bolles 11463 Barnett, Stephen--- DNS

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Bolles 12423 McClain, Kenny1 38.37
Bishop Kenny 12133 Santiago, Adrian2 44.07
Bishop Kenny 1236 Thompson, Adam3 45.75
Bishop Kenny 1145 Longenecker, Kyle4 47.30
Episcopal 10290 Roberts, Dominique5 47.39
Bolles 12452 Kempinski,6 48.54
Bishop Kenny 1270 Manze, Scott7 49.32
Holy Trinity 09229 Robinson, Ben8 55.38
Holy Trinity 09265 Fieldson, Patrick9 56.16
Holy Trinity 09260 Motro, Michael10 57.79
Holy Trinity 12250 Tooley, Matt--- DNS

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
Episcopal1 44.84
1) Winfield, Chuck 11 2) Scott, Avery 09
3) Gunn, Chris 12 4) McCombs, Josh 09
Bishop Kenny2 45.81
1) Beeler, Jimmy 11 2) Evans, Vince 10
3) Garmany, Dallas 12 4) Billingslea, Dexter 10
Bolles3 46.32
1) Barnett, Stephen 11 2) Cooper, Desmond 10
3) Middlekauff, Robert 10 4) Saitta, Evan 10
Holy Trinity4 48.00
1) Martinez, Andrew 11 2) Price, Nick 11
3) Dickens, Marlo 8 4) Theodotou, Andrew 10

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
Bolles1 3:27.97
1) Cooper, Desmond 10 2) Jamison, Phillip 12
3) Johnson, Raphael 12 4) McClain, Kenny 12

BBishop Kenny2 3:42.81
1) Terrell, Kelvin 09 2) Neaves, Zach 12
3) Stukel, Matthew 10 4) Rose, Tyler 11

Bishop Kenny3 3:44.28
1) Heekin, Thomas 12 2) Flemmer, Steven 12
3) Wallace, Michael 10 4) Hayes, Hunter 10
Episcopal4 3:49.68
1) Gunn, Chris 12 2) Green, John-Paul 12
3) Blumeyer, Peter 12 4) Francois, Marlon 12

BHoly Trinity5 3:54.48
1) Cooke, Kyle 12 2) Kilgore, David 09
3) Butler, Brett 11 4) Truitt, Tyler 11

BBolles6 3:55.19
1) A, A 11 2) B, B 11
3) C, C 11 4) D, D 11

CBolles7 3:56.42
1) B, B 11 2) C, C 11
3) D, D 11 4) A, A 11
Holy Trinity8 3:58.66
1) Hammer, Nick 10 2) Stein, Eric 12
3) Theodotou, Andrew 10 4) Neirenberg, Casey 7

DBolles9 4:13.47
1) C, C 11 2) D, D 11
3) A, A 11 4) B, B 11

Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
Episcopal1 8:48.39
1) Kennedy, Greg 12 2) Ziebelman, Danny 11
3) Holshouser, Andrew 11 4) Lucas, Tommy 10
Bishop Kenny2 9:00.79
1) Bell, Michael 11 2) Irazutza, Dan 11
3) Mollenhour, James 11 4) Portalatin, Eric 09
Bolles--- DNS
1) A, A 11 2) B, B 11
3) C, C 11 4) D, D 11

BEpiscopal--- DNS
1) Burns, Casey 10 2) Zebouni, Mark 12
3) Blackshear, Ben 12 4) Hodsdon, Gray 09

Boys High Jump
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Episcopal 11314 Wright, Darrius1 5-10.00
Bishop Kenny 1096 Gardner, Patrick2 5-10.00
Bishop Kenny 10161 Wiswell, Walter3 5-08.00
Episcopal 09346 McCombs, Josh4 5-06.00
Bolles 11463 Barnett, Stephen5 5-06.00
Episcopal 12280 Moses, Chris6 5-06.00
Bolles 10385 Reiman, Jack7 5-03.00
Episcopal 09316 Scantling, Garrett8 5-00.00
Bishop Kenny 10207 Billingslea, Dexter8 5-00.00
Bishop Kenny 11132 Snow, Trey10 5-00.00
Bishop Kenny 12200 Kovacs, Andrew--- NH
Bolles 12477 Worth, Rocky--- NH
Holy Trinity 09260 Motro, Michael--- NH
Bishop Kenny 1175 Floyd, Matthew--- DNS
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Results - Friday
Finals ...   (Boys High Jump)

Yr   SchoolName Finals
Bishop Kenny 10179 Lepervanche,--- DNS
Bishop Kenny 10202 Basford, Neal--- DNS

Boys Pole Vault
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Bishop Kenny 12189 Niles, Matt1 13-00.00
Episcopal 12331 Sanford, Austin2 12-06.00
Bishop Kenny 10174 Plotz, Aaron3 11-06.00
Bolles 10446 Saitta, Evan4 11-00.00
Bishop Kenny 12136 Heekin, Kevin5 10-06.00
Bishop Kenny 12193 Garmany, Dallas6 10-06.00
Episcopal 09316 Scantling, Garrett7 8-06.00
Episcopal 11349 Barnett, Nick8 8-06.00
Bishop Kenny 10134 Denkler, Michael9 8-00.00
Episcopal 10300 Shaaber, Bryson10 8-00.00
Bishop Kenny 09171 Casper, Kevin11 7-06.00
Bolles 09410 Brantley, Wilson12 7-00.00
Episcopal 10306 Crotzer, Mac13 7-00.00
Bolles 10483 Bowers, Leighton14 6-06.00
Bishop Kenny 09137 Dodds, Jesse15 6-00.00
Bishop Kenny 0937 Davlantes, Christopher--- NH
Bolles 09418 Hsu, Rich--- NH
Bolles 11506 Warren, Cade--- DNS
Holy Trinity 10238 Padinha, Nick--- DNS

Boys Long Jump
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Episcopal 09344 Scott, Avery1 20-01.75
Bolles 10496 Cooper, Desmond2 20-01.50
Bishop Kenny 10202 Basford, Neal3 19-08.00
Bolles 11463 Barnett, Stephen4 19-05.50
Bishop Kenny 10161 Wiswell, Walter5 19-05.00
Bishop Kenny 1050 Bennett, Christian6 19-04.00
Bishop Kenny 12193 Garmany, Dallas7 19-01.50
Holy Trinity 11253 Price, Nick8 19-00.50
Bishop Kenny 12133 Santiago, Adrian9 18-11.50
Bishop Kenny 1171 Kanner, Robert10 18-03.50
Bishop Kenny 1145 Longenecker, Kyle11 18-00.50
Bishop Kenny 11180 Tillis, Corey12 17-06.00
Bolles 10446 Saitta, Evan13 17-04.00
Holy Trinity 11256 Martinez, Andrew14 17-03.00
Bishop Kenny 12172 Burke, Matt15 16-06.50
Episcopal 12278 Gunn, Chris16 16-00.00
Episcopal 10315 Hinson, John-Michael17 15-06.00
Episcopal 11328 Jacoby, Robert18 13-05.00
Episcopal 09346 McCombs, Josh--- DNS
Episcopal 11305 Winfield, Chuck--- DNS
Holy Trinity 12250 Tooley, Matt--- DNS
Episcopal 11314 Wright, Darrius--- DNS

Boys Triple Jump
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Bishop Kenny 12136 Heekin, Kevin1 41-00.00
Episcopal 11314 Wright, Darrius2 39-09.00
Bishop Kenny 10161 Wiswell, Walter3 36-10.00
Bishop Kenny 1145 Longenecker, Kyle4 36-02.50
Episcopal 09316 Scantling, Garrett5 35-07.00
Holy Trinity 12250 Tooley, Matt--- DNS
Bishop Kenny 12133 Santiago, Adrian--- DNS
Bishop Kenny 11198 Soha, George--- DNS

Boys Shot Put
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Episcopal 12286 McCollum, Brad1 44-03.50
Bolles 12427 Faircloth, Garrett2 44-03.00
Holy Trinity 12244 McCarty, Michael3 42-02.00
Episcopal 12336 Smith, Bryan4 41-10.00
Bolles 10503 Benedict, Brent5 40-08.00
Bolles 10370 Gidado, Dylan6 38-00.00
Bishop Kenny 11139 Worthington, Robert7 37-09.00
Holy Trinity 12262 Hilbrect, Matt8 37-03.00
Bishop Kenny 1148 Niesen, Matthew9 36-07.00
Episcopal 11291 Lenahan, Chris11 36-00.00
Holy Trinity 8248 Dickens, Marlo12 34-10.00
Bishop Kenny 11122 Krietner, Cole13 34-10.00
Bolles 8398 Jones, Winston14 34-08.50
Bolles 12450 Kelly, Spencer15 34-01.00
Episcopal 12293 Triola, Andrew16 33-01.00
Episcopal 11360 Shaaber, Riley17 32-05.00
Bolles 09380 King, Nate18 29-05.00
Bishop Kenny 1279 Williamson, Jacob19 36-07.00
Oak Hall 1133 Van Gelder, Ben19 28-10.00
Bishop Kenny 10140 McDonald, Kevin20 28-10.00
Bishop Kenny 11187 Mayotte, Mike21 28-07.00
Holy Trinity 8257 Smith, Corey22 28-06.00
Episcopal 10292 Chafin, Andrew23 28-03.00
Bishop Kenny 11214 Hagerty, Sloan24 28-00.00
Episcopal 11326 McCollum, Brian25 27-02.00
Holy Trinity 10240 Glover, William26 25-01.00
Bishop Kenny 1051 Stevenson, Matthew27 24-11.50
Bishop Kenny 10126 Aboutayeh, Maroun28 24-07.50
Oak Hall 1127 Svoronos, Petros29 24-06.00
Holy Trinity 7237 Hulse, Quincy30 21-10.00
Bishop Kenny 12203 Batshone, Daniel--- ND
Bishop Kenny 0997 Peacock, Dakota--- ND
Bolles 12473 Tutwiler, Will--- DNS
Episcopal 12303 Pizzo, Chris--- DNS
Episcopal 7304 Vinyard, Thomas--- DNS
Episcopal 12296 Graham, Ben--- DNS
Bishop Kenny 1246 Dunn, Andrew--- DNS
Bolles 12377 Skinner, Matt--- DNS
Episcopal 12312 Dodson, Zach--- DNS
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Results - Friday

Boys Discus Throw
Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Bolles 10503 Benedict, Brent1 119-08
Bishop Kenny 1246 Dunn, Andrew2 117-07
Bishop Kenny 12116 Bebeau, Adam3 113-11
Holy Trinity 12262 Hilbrect, Matt4 109-09
Bishop Kenny 10128 Brennan, Chip5 106-06
Episcopal 12303 Pizzo, Chris6 106-02
Bishop Kenny 12203 Batshone, Daniel7 105-07
Episcopal 12336 Smith, Bryan8 102-05
Bishop Kenny 1279 Williamson, Jacob9 101-03
Bolles 09380 King, Nate10 100-08
Holy Trinity 12244 McCarty, Michael11 100-04
Bishop Kenny 09157 Boon, Edwin12 100-01
Bolles 12427 Faircloth, Garrett13 99-04
Episcopal 11360 Shaaber, Riley14 99-03
Episcopal 12286 McCollum, Brad15 98-04
Bishop Kenny 11214 Hagerty, Sloan16 97-11
Bolles 10370 Gidado, Dylan17 97-08
Bolles 11476 Vansyoc, Julian18 96-11
Bolles 12450 Kelly, Spencer19 96-08
Episcopal 11291 Lenahan, Chris20 96-02
Bishop Kenny 11123 Shine, David21 95-03
Episcopal 12296 Graham, Ben22 94-09
Bolles 09438 Murray, Jamil23 94-02
Bolles 12406 Nath, Brian24 92-02
Bolles 8398 Jones, Winston25 85-10
Oak Hall 1133 Van Gelder, Ben26 82-10
Bolles 11506 Warren, Cade27 80-05
Bolles 09478 Rogozinski, Max28 79-02
Episcopal 12293 Triola, Andrew29 77-09
Bishop Kenny 10115 Hodgins, Lloyd30 76-11
Bishop Kenny 10140 McDonald, Kevin31 74-05
Oak Hall 1127 Svoronos, Petros32 72-00
Episcopal 11326 McCollum, Brian33 71-10
Bishop Kenny 11187 Mayotte, Mike34 69-07
Bishop Kenny 12168 Owens, Troy35 69-00
Episcopal 12312 Dodson, Zach36 63-07
Episcopal 10292 Chafin, Andrew37 57-06
Episcopal 7304 Vinyard, Thomas38 47-09
Holy Trinity 7237 Hulse, Quincy39 44-03
Bolles 12473 Tutwiler, Will--- DNS


